CLASSIFICA - FASE D’ISTTTUTO DI NUOTO 2011

DORSO

CADETTE

1. LAPPI MADDALENA 49'50

2. GAGGIOLI ELISA 55'12

3. BOLZAN VALERIA 1:00'69

4. MELCHIONI CARLOTTA 1:12'69
CADETTI

1. RAVAGLIA DAVIDE 4794

2. RIMONDI GIANMARCO 52’28

3. BAGNOLATI MARCO 59'88

4. FERRARI MATTIA 1:12'69

5. ABATE FRANCASCO SQ

DELFINO

CADETTE

1. LAPPI MADDALENA 47’81

2. TRENTINI MARTINA 4944

3. BOLZAN VALERIA 55’53
RAGAZZE

1. CANETI GIADA 1:06'97
CADETTI

1. CICIRIELLO LORENZO 53'19

2. RIMONDI GIANMARCO 54’26



CADETTE

GAGGIOLI ELISA
TRENTINI MARTINA
DONDI COSTANZA
VECCHIO LUCREZIA
PUCCETTI NADIA
MECHIONI CARLOTTA
COVIELLO BENEDETTA

No ok owbdheE

RAGAZZE

1. MANCINELLI FRANCESCA
2. CANETI GIADA
2. ORLANDI LAURA

CADETTI

1. RIMONDI GIANMARCO
2. CICIRIELLO LORENZO

RAGAZZI

3. ABATE FRANCESCO

RANA

55’09
56’00
5706
1:00'72
1:1725
1:19'81
1:40'12

57’34
1:05'88
1:05'88

52'38
56’25

1:51'34



CADETTE

RAGAZZE

CADETTI

© 0N Ok WNRE

No ok owbhdeE

MARTINI ERIKA

LAPPI MADDALENA
MARCHESI CLARISSA
TRENTINI MARTINA
BOLZAN VALERIA
GAGGIOLI ELISA

DEGLI ESPOSTI
CAVIELLO BENEDETTA
MALCHIONI CARLOTTA

MANCINELLI FRANCESCA
CARILLO VALENTINA
RIZZO MARTINA

FANTAZZINI STEFANI
EMMA LORENZO
RAVAGLIA DAVIDE
CICIRIELLO LORENZO
RIMONDI GIANMARCO
IMERAI KLEJDI

PAPUC ALESSANDRO

STILE LIBERO

3803
41'69
42'69
43'89
44’15
4441
50’75
1:05'03
1:0791

40'53
46'38
5862

3406
35'66
36'56
41’53
41’54
1:02'53
sQ.



